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Pat
Priscilla
Emily
Nancy Joyce
Amanda
Rose
Susan
Pat
Karen
Charlie
Tracee
Charlie
Priscilla

ProNovice 1
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Shane
Priscilla
Carolyn
Tara
Ann
Linda
Gail
Nisi
Michelle
Bridget
Tony
Linda
Pamela
Tara
Lenny
Ann
Shane
Carol
Susan
Laura
Sally
Patricia
Karen
Michelle
Michael

October 2022 Kerales Farm Fall SDT

Romano
Walker
Yazwinski
Simmons
Winecoff
Kane
Donoghue
Romano
Karkow
Hurt
Treadwell
Hurt
Walker

Scallan
Walker
Noteman
Dier
Roseberry Lincoln
Tesdahl
Hilburn
Staley
Dobbs
Griffin
Luper
Tesdahl
Helton
Dier
Caroom
Roseberry Lincoln
Scallan
Campion
Donoghue
Noll

Glei
Warne
Karkow
Dobbs
Stumpff

Open Ranch 2

1 Rose

2 Priscilla
3 Susan

4 Pat

5 Charlie
6 Nancy Joyce
7 Emily

8 Amanda
9 Tracee
10  Charlie
11 Pat

12 Priscilla
13 Karen

ProNovice 2

1 Shane
2 Ann

3 Tara

4 Tony

5 Bridget
6 Carolyn
7 Michelle
8 Nisi

9 Karen
10 Laura
11  Carol
12 Sally
13 Lenny
14  Priscilla
15 Pamela
16  Patricia
17  Shane
18 Michael
19 Tara

20 Linda
21  Michelle
22 Gail

23 Ann

24 Susan
25 Linda

Kane
Walker
Donoghue
Romano
Hurt
Simmons
Yazwinski
Winecoff
Treadwell
Hurt
Romano
Walker
Karkow

Scallan
Roseberry Lincoln
Dier
Luper
Griffin
Noteman
Dobbs
Staley
Karkow
Noll
Campion
Glei
Caroom
Walker
Helton
Warne
Scallan
Stumpff
Dier
Tesdahl
Dobbs
Hilburn
Roseberry Lincoln
Donoghue
Tesdahl
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Shane
Linda
Carol
Gail
Shane
Linda

Sylvia
Dennis
Larry
Nisi
Shane
Gail
Linda
Vickey
Nancy Joyce
Emily
Priscilla
Lauren
Larry
Judy
Laura
Sharon
Merry
Cheryl
Tom
Julie
Jean
Robin
Charlie
Dennis
Alice
Shane
Carla
Mindy
Tildon
Mary Ann
Sylvia
Carol
Linda
Judy

Scallan
Tesdahl
Campion
Hilburn
Scallan
Tesdahl

King
Gellings
Roegner
Staley
Scallan
Hilburn
Tesdahl
Russell
Simmons
Yazwinski
Walker
Seabolt
Roegner
Gambill
Noll
Allswede
Klimek
Hinton
Wilson
Pourdier
Gellings
French
Hurt
Gellings
Urquhart
Scallan
King
Price
Kirby
Thomas
King
Campion
Tesdahl
Gambill

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Nancy Joyce
Priscilla
Nancy
Tom
Amanda
Cheryl
Tracee
Sharon
Mindy
Nisi
Jean
Robin
Mary Ann
Linda
Tildon
Leslie
Peggy
Judy
Leslie
Nancy
Robin
Vickey
Pamela
Carla
Emily
Linda
Larry
Michael
Tony
Patricia
Merry
Lauren
Karen
Dale
Gail
Tara
Shane
Sally
Carol

Simmons
Walker
Obernier
Wilson
Winecoff
Hinton
Treadwell
Allswede
Price
Staley
Gellings
French
Thomas
Gray
Kirby
Whitney
Wilkinson
Gambill
Whitney
Obernier
French
Russell
Helton
King
Yazwinski
Tesdahl
Roegner
Stumpff
Luper
Warne
Klimek
Seabolt
Karkow
Reiter
Hilburn
Dier
Scallan
Glei
Campion



Nursery 2
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Linda
Shane
Gail
Carol
Linda
Shane

Dennis
Nisi
Cheryl
Tom
Emily
Julie
Sharon
Laura
Tildon
Vickey
Gail
Sylvia
Mindy
Carol
Judy
Linda
Nancy Joyce
Dennis
Robin
Larry
Jean
Lauren
Priscilla
Sally
Nancy
Shane
Merry
Linda
Carla
Alice
Mary Ann
Judy
Tara
Leslie

Tesdahl
Scallan
Hilburn
Campion
Tesdahl
Scallan

Gellings
Staley
Hinton
Wilson
Yazwinski
Poudrier
Allswede
Noll
Kirby
Russell
Hilburn
King
Price
Campion
Gambill
Tesdahl
Simmons
Gellings
French
Roegner
Gellings
Seabolt
Walker
Glei
Obernier
Scallan
Klimek
Tesdahl
King
Urquhart
Thomas
Gambill
Dier
Whitney

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Sylvia
Linda
Mary Ann
Leslie
Robin
Sally
Nancy Joyce
Emily
Shane
Karen
John
Vickey
Patricia
Tom
Dale
Lauren
Carol
Tracee
Jean
Robin
Tony
Sally
Mindy
Michael
Linda
Shane
Charlie
Nisi
Peggy
Carla
Larry
Cheryl
Amanda
Nancy
Pamela
Priscilla
Sharon
Larry
Merry
Gail
Judy
Tildon

King
Tesdahl
Thomas
Whitney
French
Moore
Simmons
Yazwinski
Scallan
Karkow
Campbell
Russell
Warne
Wilson
Reiter
Seabolt
Campion
Treadwell
Gellings
French
Luper
Moore
Price
Stumpff
Gray
Scallan
Hurt
Staley
Wilkinson
King
Roegner
Hinton
Winecoff
Obernier
Helton
Walker
Allswede
Roegner
Klimek
Hilburn
Gambill
Kirby





